
LISTA DO DIA 29/04/2020

QUANTIDADE 

DE AUTUADOS

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

2

0225328-05.2020.8.06.0001

0225345-41.2020.8.06.0001

0225377-46.2020.8.06.0001

0225322-95.2020.8.06.0001

0225374-91.2020.8.06.0001

0225244-04.2020.8.06.0001

PROCESSO SALAS

LUCAS WESLLY DA SILVA 0225251-93.2020.8.06.0001

SALA 010225380-98.2020.8.06.0001

NOMES

0225385-23.2020.8.06.0001

0225253-63.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 01

LEDEVAN SANTANA DE HOLANDA

ROMÁRIO DA SILVA CÉSAR 

FRANCISCO ANDRÉ COSTA OLIVEIRA 

SALA 01

SALA 01

TOTAL 15 AUTUADOS

SALA 01

SALA 01

CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA LOPES 

FRANCISCO WESCLEY BALBINO DA SILVA BEZERRA 

SEBASTIÃO ARAÚJO DOS SANTOS JÚNIOR 

SALA 02

SALA 02

SALA 02

INGRID ASSUNÇÃO DA SILVA

FRANCISCO LUCAS MAGALHÃES DOS SANTOS 

FRANCISCO GLEYSON VERAS GOMES

FRANCISCO ANDERSON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 

LUCAS WILKER LEAL MATIAS 

CIRO FÉLIX DE LIMA 

SALA 02 GUSTAVO SOUZA LEITE 

0225256-18.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 02 RONALD KEULY FALCÃO DE OLIVEIRA


